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Rang Einheit Total

Teilnehmer Punkte

1 Stab Ter Div 3 2 506 Bajonet
Mutzner Joos Oberst 27.12.1966 29 48 47 46 170

Müller Philipp Oberst 28.04.1974 28 48 47 47 170

Veraguth Hans-Andrea Oberst 24.06.1991 27 48 46 45 166
84 144 140 138

2 Stab LVb Pz/Art 1 488
von Känel Rene Stabsadj 23.07.1964 28 47 48 46 169

Müller Christoph Maj Stab 15.10.1971 29 44 46 48 167

Huber Thomas Oberst 24.10.1961 18 45 45 44 152
75 136 139 138

3 Mil Stab LBA 1 477
Anderegg Sandro Major 19.06.1970 29 46 44 47 166

Zimmermann Ronny Stabsadj 08.08.1983 26 45 44 49 164

Zurbrügg Toni Major 16.06.1975 29 34 42 42 147
84 125 130 138

4 Stab Ter Div 3 1 462
Schuler Hanspeter Adj Uof 03.03.1963 30 50 49 47 176

Gisler Hans-Rudolf Chefadj 21.06.1964 28 47 45 42 162

Egli Thomas Chefadj 24.06.1964 24 34 34 32 124
82 131 128 121

5 Stab Geb Inf Bat 48 1 431
Huggler Thomas Fachof 07.12.1989 29 49 48 46 172

Gerig Marco Maj 23.06.1982 25 43 46 40 154

Neher Patrick Maj 10.11.1968 12 29 35 29 105
66 121 129 115

6 Bat Font mont 30 1 374
Stirnimann Luca Magg 16.01.1977 25 39 41 47 152

Dalessi Eric Aiut suff 28.11.1990 25 44 35 34 138

Macoratti Igor Aiut suff 02.10.1981 6 19 27 32 84
56 102 103 113

7 Geb Inf Kp 91 1 355
Hautle Roger Hptm 26.12.1980 29 47 45 49 170

Moser Michael Hptm 30.05.1989 10 31 32 28 101

Mechti Kerim Hptm 02.07.1989 19 6 38 21 84
58 84 115 98
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Rang Teilnehmer Einheit Punkte

1 Schuler Hanspeter Adj Uof 03.03.1963 Stab Ter Div 3 30 50 49 47 176 K Glas-Award

2 Huggler Thomas Fachof 07.12.1989 Stab Geb Inf Bat 48 29 49 48 46 172 K Glas-Award

3 Hautle Roger Hptm 26.12.1980 Geb Inf Kp 91 29 47 45 49 170 K Glas-Award

4 Müller Philipp Oberst 28.04.1974 Stab Ter Div 3 28 48 47 47 170 K

5 Mutzner Joos Oberst 27.12.1966 Stab Ter Div 3 29 48 47 46 170 K

6 von Känel Rene Stabsadj 23.07.1964 Stab LVb Pz/Art 28 47 48 46 169 K

7 Müller Christoph Maj Stab 15.10.1971 Stab LVb Pz/Art 29 44 46 48 167 K

8 Anderegg Sandro Major 19.06.1970 Mil Stab LBA 29 46 44 47 166 K

9 Veraguth Hans-Andrea Oberst 24.06.1991 Stab Ter Div 3 27 48 46 45 166 K

10 Zimmermann Ronny Stabsadj 08.08.1983 Mil Stab LBA 26 45 44 49 164

11 Gisler Hans-Rudolf Chefadj 21.06.1964 Stab Ter Div 3 28 47 45 42 162

12 Gerig Marco Maj 23.06.1982 Stab Geb Inf Bat 48 25 43 46 40 154

13 Stirnimann Luca Magg 16.01.1977 Bat Font mont 30 25 39 41 47 152

14 Huber Thomas Oberst 24.10.1961 Stab LVb Pz/Art 18 45 45 44 152

15 Zurbrügg Toni Major 16.06.1975 Mil Stab LBA 29 34 42 42 147

16 Dalessi Eric Aiut suff 28.11.1990 Bat Font mont 30 25 44 35 34 138

17 Egli Thomas Chefadj 24.06.1964 Stab Ter Div 3 24 34 34 32 124

18 Kessler Michael Oblt 02.02.1987 Geb Inf Kp 48/2 17 28 30 30 105

19 Neher Patrick Maj 10.11.1968 Stab Geb Inf Bat 48 12 29 35 29 105

20 Moser Michael Hptm 30.05.1989 Geb Inf Kp 91 10 31 32 28 101

21 Macoratti Igor Aiut suff 02.10.1981 Bat Font mont 30 6 19 27 32 84

22 Mechti Kerim Hptm 02.07.1989 Geb Inf Kp 91 19 6 38 21 84

23 Niklaus Lars Oblt 02.10.1993 Geb Inf Kp 48/2 17 43 16 6 82
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1 Stadtpolizei ZH 1 526
Schelling Andreas 26.10.1989 29 49 50 49 177

Schärli Sabrina Kpl 27.03.1984 29 48 49 49 175

Huber Thomas Fw 08.04.1976 30 47 50 47 174
88 144 149 145

2 UOV Nidwalden 1 523
Mathis Walter Gfr 27.07.1967 30 49 50 49 178

Käslin Pirmin Sdt 15.02.1983 30 49 50 47 176

Odermatt Peter Hptfw 11.01.1984 29 50 48 42 169
89 148 148 138

3 Kapo GR 4 521
Battaglia Bruno Wm 05.04.1975 30 50 49 48 177

Knupfer Conradin Adj Uof 27.08.1973 30 47 47 49 173

Janka Andreas Hptm 20.01.1970 29 48 45 49 171
89 145 141 146

4 GWK III 2 520
Schnyder Daniel Wm 21.11.1967 30 50 50 49 179

Ita Regula Stabsadj 20.01.1962 30 46 49 49 174

Biber Thomas Wm 09.02.1963 27 44 47 49 167
87 140 146 147

5 Kapo AR 2 520
Eggenberger Frank FW 14.06.1976 28 49 49 50 176

Saner Fritz Wm 09.01.1961 29 49 49 48 175

Reichlin Oliver Wm 13.12.1975 28 48 46 47 169
85 146 144 145

6 Kapo AR 1 519
Tarantino Christine Wm 12.11.1975 30 50 47 48 175

Schwarz Dominic Wm 15.02.1975 30 50 47 47 174

Steiger Thomas Gfr 04.06.1989 28 47 47 48 170
88 147 141 143

7 Kapo GR 3 518
Schumacher Rene Fw 17.09.1962 28 49 50 49 176

Poltera Orlando Gfr 08.02.1986 29 48 48 49 174

Pinggera Michael Gfr 13.03.1988 26 48 47 47 168
83 145 145 145

8 Kapo GR 5 516
Lingenhag Hansjürg Fw 14.05.1965 28 50 49 49 176

Cola Enrico Wm mbA 06.08.1962 29 49 49 46 173

Schlegel Walter Oberst 27.09.1962 28 48 44 47 167
85 147 142 142

9 Kapo GR 7 516
Filli Mario 05.12.1966 29 48 49 49 175

Clavadetscher Daniel FW 13.07.1967 26 50 49 49 174

Rousette Reto Wm mbA 02.04.1980 30 46 46 45 167
85 144 144 143

10 Kapo GR 6 512
Gritti Fadri FW 17.10.1986 29 49 49 49 176

Cortesi Sergio FW 25.10.1958 30 48 48 48 174

Nyffeler Patrick Wm mbA 16.11.1982 27 47 43 45 162
86 144 140 142

11 Kapo GR 2 508
Casaulta Clementin FW 16.08.1969 28 49 50 46 173

Tscholl Daniel Hptm 19.04.1968 29 47 48 46 170

Schmid Gion C Adj 04.05.1968 27 42 48 48 165
84 138 146 140
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12 UOV Entlebuch 1 506
Zihlmann Heinz 27.05.1956 30 48 49 47 174

Renggli Nils 07.11.1992 30 46 47 49 172

Kissling David 27.03.1992 25 41 47 47 160
85 135 143 143

13 Kapo AR 3 501
Forster Roman Kpl 23.09.1978 29 49 46 47 171

Baumgartner Michael Gfr 14.10.1989 29 46 45 46 166

Brülisauer Sandra Gfr 19.03.1982 30 44 46 44 164
88 139 137 137

14 GWK III 1 500
Fässler Mario Maj 26.10.1974 30 49 47 48 174

Besserer Roger FW 25.05.1969 30 48 45 48 171

Schläpfer Philipp Gfr 04.05.1994 24 46 41 44 155
84 143 133 140

15 Kapo GR 1 484
Ambass Pascal Kpl 09.07.1982 26 48 47 44 165

Maridor Patrick Kpl 14.04.1977 24 49 46 44 163

Langhi Marco FW 15.10.1975 27 43 44 42 156
77 140 137 130

16 UOV Münsingen 1 457
Berta Yannick Hptfw 16.09.1989 28 45 48 44 165

Schmid Lars Obgfr 06.05.1988 27 37 43 43 150

Berta Patrick Wm 28.09.1991 27 45 42 28 142
82 127 133 115

17 Securitrans AG 1 344
Zehnhäusern Cyrill 21.11.1978 27 33 39 41 140

Ledermann Jöel 31.12.1981 23 33 27 23 106

Spadin Yannick 16.02.1992 15 29 35 19 98
65 95 101 83

18 Securitrans AG 2 319
Liesch Matthias 29.12.1985 28 47 46 41 162

Moura Ricardo 29.08.1989 26 43 35 43 147

Begert Andreas 21.09.1990 0 0 0 10 10
54 90 81 94
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1 Schnyder Daniel Wm 21.11.1967 GWK III 30 50 50 49 179 K Glas-Award

2 Mathis Walter Gfr 27.07.1967 UOV Nidwalden 30 49 50 49 178 K Glas-Award

3 Schelling Andreas 26.10.1989 Stadtpolizei ZH 29 49 50 49 177 K Glas-Award

4 Battaglia Bruno Wm 05.04.1975 Kapo GR 30 50 49 48 177 K

5 Eggenberger Frank FW 14.06.1976 Kapo AR 28 49 49 50 176 K

6 Schumacher Rene Fw 17.09.1962 Kapo GR 28 49 50 49 176 K

7 Lingenhag Hansjürg Fw 14.05.1965 Kapo GR 28 50 49 49 176 K

8 Gritti Fadri FW 17.10.1986 Kapo GR 29 49 49 49 176 K

9 Käslin Pirmin Sdt 15.02.1983 UOV Nidwalden 30 49 50 47 176 K

10 Filli Mario 05.12.1966 Kapo GR 29 48 49 49 175 K

11 Schärli Sabrina Kpl 27.03.1984 Stadtpolizei ZH 29 48 49 49 175 K

12 Saner Fritz Wm 09.01.1961 Kapo AR 29 49 49 48 175 K

13 Tarantino Christine Wm 12.11.1975 Kapo AR 30 50 47 48 175 K

14 Ita Regula Stabsadj 20.01.1962 GWK III 30 46 49 49 174 K

15 Clavadetscher Daniel FW 13.07.1967 Kapo GR 26 50 49 49 174 K

16 Poltera Orlando Gfr 08.02.1986 Kapo GR 29 48 48 49 174 K

17 Cortesi Sergio FW 25.10.1958 Kapo GR 30 48 48 48 174 K

18 Fässler Mario Maj 26.10.1974 GWK III 30 49 47 48 174

19 Huber Thomas Fw 08.04.1976 Stadtpolizei ZH 30 47 50 47 174

20 Zihlmann Heinz 27.05.1956 UOV Entlebuch 30 48 49 47 174

21 Schwarz Dominic Wm 15.02.1975 Kapo AR 30 50 47 47 174

22 Knupfer Conradin Adj Uof 27.08.1973 Kapo GR 30 47 47 49 173

23 Casaulta Clementin FW 16.08.1969 Kapo GR 28 49 50 46 173

24 Cola Enrico Wm mbA 06.08.1962 Kapo GR 29 49 49 46 173

25 Renggli Nils 07.11.1992 UOV Entlebuch 30 46 47 49 172

26 Janka Andreas Hptm 20.01.1970 Kapo GR 29 48 45 49 171

27 Besserer Roger FW 25.05.1969 GWK III 30 48 45 48 171

28 Forster Roman Kpl 23.09.1978 Kapo AR 29 49 46 47 171

29 Steiger Thomas Gfr 04.06.1989 Kapo AR 28 47 47 48 170

30 Tscholl Daniel Hptm 19.04.1968 Kapo GR 29 47 48 46 170

31 Reichlin Oliver Wm 13.12.1975 Kapo AR 28 48 46 47 169

32 Odermatt Peter Hptfw 11.01.1984 UOV Nidwalden 29 50 48 42 169

33 Pinggera Michael Gfr 13.03.1988 Kapo GR 26 48 47 47 168

34 Vogel Hans-Ruedi Hptm 07.12.1956 GWK III 29 47 47 45 168

35 Biber Thomas Wm 09.02.1963 GWK III 27 44 47 49 167

36 Schlegel Walter Oberst 27.09.1962 Kapo GR 28 48 44 47 167

37 Rousette Reto Wm mbA 02.04.1980 Kapo GR 30 46 46 45 167

38 Wehrli Sascha Wm 21.08.1983 GWK III 30 45 44 47 166

39 Baumgartner Michael Gfr 14.10.1989 Kapo AR 29 46 45 46 166

40 Schmid Gion C Adj 04.05.1968 Kapo GR 27 42 48 48 165

41 Berta Yannick Hptfw 16.09.1989 UOV Münsingen 28 45 48 44 165
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42 Ambass Pascal Kpl 09.07.1982 Kapo GR 26 48 47 44 165

43 Brülisauer Sandra Gfr 19.03.1982 Kapo AR 30 44 46 44 164

44 Maridor Patrick Kpl 14.04.1977 Kapo GR 24 49 46 44 163

45 Nyffeler Patrick Wm mbA 16.11.1982 Kapo GR 27 47 43 45 162

46 Liesch Matthias 29.12.1985 Securitrans AG 28 47 46 41 162

47 Kissling David 27.03.1992 UOV Entlebuch 25 41 47 47 160

48 Langhi Marco FW 15.10.1975 Kapo GR 27 43 44 42 156

49 Schläpfer Philipp Gfr 04.05.1994 GWK III 24 46 41 44 155

50 Schmid Lars Obgfr 06.05.1988 UOV Münsingen 27 37 43 43 150

51 Moura Ricardo 29.08.1989 Securitrans AG 26 43 35 43 147

52 Berta Patrick Wm 28.09.1991 UOV Münsingen 27 45 42 28 142

53 Zehnhäusern Cyrill 21.11.1978 Securitrans AG 27 33 39 41 140

54 Ledermann Jöel 31.12.1981 Securitrans AG 23 33 27 23 106

55 Spadin Yannick 16.02.1992 Securitrans AG 15 29 35 19 98

56 Begert Andreas 21.09.1990 Securitrans AG 0 0 0 10 10
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